
Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Jan 2020
1 An S & M scent bottle with silver cap, Chester 1881. £30.00 - £40.00
2 A Sampson Mordan silver propelling pencil with 2 attached silver threepenny bits. £40.00 - £60.00
3 A Victorian silver pin cushion by Sampson Mordan, 1869. £40.00 - £60.00
4 A rare Sampson Mordan silver magnifying pencil. £40.00 - £60.00
5 A 9ct gold signet ring, size V, 6 grams. £50.00 - £80.00
6 An 18ct gold signet ring, size U, 7 grams. £100.00 - £120.00
7 A diamond and sapphire ring in 18ct gold (hall mark faded). £150.00 - £180.00
8 A 1ct diamond cluster ring set in yellow gold, size M. £130.00 - £150.00
9 A large oval sapphire with diamond surround yellow gold ring, size L. £80.00 - £120.00

10 A Marquis shaped yellow gold half carat diamond ring, size L half. £100.00 - £120.00
11 A seven scroll baguette and brilliant yellow gold ring, size N. £175.00 - £225.00
12 A yellow gold 8.9 gram oval sapphire ring, size J. £80.00 - £120.00
13 An 18ct white gold ring set topaz of 3.5 carat and 50 point diamonds, size O. £200.00 - £300.00
14 An eight panel 18 carat yellow gold 1.5 carat diamond ring, size T. £330.00 - £360.00
15 An 18 carat yellow gold 2 carat diamond cluster ring, size L. £500.00 - £600.00
16 A 3.5 carat oval emerald and 88 point baguette and brilliant diamond high carat white gold ring, size M. £400.00 - £500.00
17 A platinum 1 carat baguette and brilliant diamond ring, size M. £500.00 - £600.00
18 An 18 carat white gold and 1 carat diamond ring with centre stone being 20 points, size M. £250.00 - £350.00
19 A 18 carat white gold baguette and brilliant 82 point diamond ring, size N. £250.00 - £350.00
20 An 18 carat white gold 62 point diamond and square cut sapphire ring, size L. £350.00 - £450.00
21 A 9ct gold chain (4 grams) with a yellow metal pendant set pale blue stone. £50.00 - £80.00
22 A Victorian gold Albert pocket watch chain. £600.00 - £800.00
23 6 hand painted, signed and titled Russian lacquered brooches. £150.00 - £180.00
24 A pair of (believed to be) Georg Jensen sterling silver rock crystal drop earrings. £120.00 - £150.00
25 A pair of Georg Jensen sterling silver Savannah 

drop earrings.
26 A Georg Jensen sterling silver ring, size K. £150.00 - £180.00
27 A Georg Jensen sterling silver pendant. £150.00 - £180.00
28 A Georg Jensen sterling silver necklace with crystal dropper. £300.00 - £400.00
29 An unusual Georg Jensen sterling silver watch bangle. £3,000.00 - £5,000.00
30 A very unusual believed to be Anton Michelson sterling silver bangle. £300.00 - £500.00
31 An enamelled brooch in the form of a parrot (marked Mexico 095) and an enamelled Celtic style scarf clip £20.00 - £30.00
32 A Cornish Celtic brooch in pewter and 2 other brooches. £20.00 - £30.00
33 A large oval stone set brooch. £20.00 - £30.00
34 Approximately 24 various vintage brooches. £20.00 - £40.00
35 An Art Nouveau style metal brooch marked style metal spec. NY. £20.00 - £30.00
36 An Omega pendant watch, in working order. £30.00 - £50.00
37 A boxed 18ct gold Cartier wrist watch set with diamonds. £3,000.00 - £3,500.00
38 A Chester cased silver verge pocket watch (George Barnes, Corner House, Gainsborough) and one other. £80.00 - £120.00
39 A mixed lot of silver items including 2 bangles, 2 sugar nips, 2 pickle forks, a spoon, a small knife, a silver topped salt and an unmarked chain. £30.00 - £50.00
40 A Moorcroft limited edition Schuan Giant Panda vase, first quality, 40 cm tall. £500.00 - £600.00
41 A Worcester Ashmore limited edition figure of Sir Winston Churchill from the History in Porcelain series with certificate, approximately 34 cm tall. £80.00 - £120.00
42 A bronze figure group of 2 boxing hares, approximately 30 cm tall. £120.00 - £150.00
43 A designer bronze figurine of a naked female on a marble base, approximately 29 cm tall. £120.00 - £150.00
44 A Faberge style musical egg opening to reveal a flower basket. £30.00 - £50.00
45 A Royal Doulton figurine - HN 3375 Mary. £30.00 - £50.00
46 A framed oval miniature portrait of a gentleman. £30.00 - £50.00
47 A framed oval miniature portrait of a lady wearing a tiara. £30.00 - £50.00
48 A framed oval miniature portrait of a lady wearing a 
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large hat. £30.00 - £50.00
49 2 Royal Doulton figurines - HN4422 Christmas Day 2002 and HN3622 Wintertime. £30.00 - £50.00
50 A Royal Crown Derby rabbit paperweight with gold stopper. £20.00 - £30.00
51 A Royal Crown Derby seal paperweight with gold stopper. £30.00 - £40.00
52 A Royal Crown Derby badger paperweight (no stopper). £30.00 - £40.00
53 A Royal Crown Derby dolphin paperweight with gold stopper. £30.00 - £40.00
54 A rare Doulton Lambeth 19th century condiment set with silver embellishments and in the form of bears. £600.00 - £800.00
55 A gilded figure of a huntsman with deer across his shoulders together with 2 brass figures of ladies. £40.00 - £60.00
56 A Steiff limited edition Rupert the Bear series being Edward Trunk with certificate. £100.00 - £120.00
57 A Steiff limited edition Rupert the Bear series of Podgy Pig with certificate. £100.00 - £120.00
58 A Palais Royal gilt money box and a mother of pearl and gilt ring box. £60.00 - £80.00
59 A rare bronze two tone sprinting cheetah in cubist design, approximate length 33 cm. £120.00 - £150.00
60 A designer bronze figurine of a naked female on a bronze base, approximately 29 cm tall. £120.00 - £150.00
61 A brass lantern clock. £150.00 - £180.00
62 A metal boudoir clock surmounted cherub. £30.00 - £50.00
63 An early 20th century brass lantern clock, in working order. £50.00 - £80.00
64 2 Royal Doulton figurines - HN4231 Helen and HN 2936 Rachel. £30.00 - £50.00
65 A Meissen butterfly vase, 18 cm tall. £50.00 - £60.00
66 A 1920s spelter table lighter depicting Charles Darwin's 'The Thinker' (a monkey holding a skull). £50.00 - £80.00
67 A carved wood Indian Deity figure. £30.00 - £50.00
68 A rare Franz Bergman Austrian cold painted bronze figure of a hunter with gun, impressed, stamped and signed to base, approximate height 17 cm. £600.00 - £750.00
69 A WMF Art Nouveau girl candlestick. £30.00 - £40.00
70 A Herman Sierbol necklace in silver, Denmark. £90.00 - £120.00
71 A Herman Sierbol Danish pink glass stone set bracelet in silver, circa 1960s / 1970s. £80.00 - £120.00

72 A Hermann Sierbol Danish pink glass stone set necklace in silver, circa 1960s / 1970's (matches previous lot). £100.00 - £140.00
73 A Hermann Sierbol Danish multicoloured stone set necklace with matching brooch in silver, circa 1960s / 1970s. £90.00 - £120.00
74 A Hermann Sierbol Danish pink stone set brooch in silver, circa 1960s / 1970s. £50.00 - £80.00
75 A Scottish Celtic millefiori set pendant in silver in a shield design, maker C.J. £60.00 - £80.00
76 A German polygon shape necklace in silver, made by Tezar, circa 1970s. £170.00 - £200.00
77 A Butler and Wilson cultured pearl bracelet in original box. £80.00 - £120.00
78 A ruby set cluster ring in 9ct gold with 35 rubies, size K. £150.00 - £200.00
79 A circa 1970s enamel on silver tulip brooch stamped Norway. £140.00 - £180.00
80 A necklace of Baroque fire ball pearls in a soft pink colour. £150.00 - £180.00
81 A diamond and emerald set band ring in 9ct gold, size R. £120.00 - £150.00
82 A diamond abstract ring set with baguettes and round cut diamonds in gold mount, size L. £160.00 - £180.00
83 A gold ladies Rotary wrist watch with an openwork bracelet, total approximate weight 18 grams. £160.00 - £200.00
84 A diamond and emerald cluster ring set with baguette diamonds and round cut diamonds in 18ct gold, size Q. £180.00 - £200.00
85 A pair of vintage pendant earrings with gold shepherd's hook in a cone shape. £70.00 - £90.00
86 A pair of oval onyx and silver pendant earrings. £50.00 - £80.00
87 A diamond three stone brilliant cut ring in a 9ct gold shank, size N. £175.00 - £200.00
88 An amber set cuff in silver fancy openwork mount. £60.00 - £80.00
89 A gentleman's signet ring set with a diamond in 9ct gold, size R. £80.00 - £100.00
90 A pair of antique banded agate ear pendants with shepherd's hook fittings. £160.00 - £180.00
91 An unusual style diamond set ring fashioned as a hand in 18ct gold, size N half. £160.00 - £180.00
92 A cultured pearl set bangle in silver in a torque design. £60.00 - £80.00
93 An Edwardian ruby and diamond ring in 9ct gold, Birmingham 1903, size M. £150.00 - £180.00
94 An Art Deco diamond and ruby ladies wrist watch in gold, approximate total weight 29.9 grams. £900.00 - £1,200.00
95 An amethyst bracelet set with an openwork silver clasp. £70.00 - £90.00
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96 A superb circa 1970s silver charm bracelet with 11 charms including 4 opening charms, dated Birmingham 1972, approximately 106.6 grams. £140.00 - £160.00
97 A stone set ring in 9ct gold , total weight 6.1 grams, openwork shoulders diamond set. £80.00 - £120.00
98 A Chester dated 1896 diamond and sapphire ring set in gold, hall marked 15 ct, size L. £130.00 - £150.00
99 An Aquamarine gem stone three strand necklace. £80.00 - £120.00

100 A mixed lot of antique and vintage jewellery including silver named brooch 'Ellen', jet porcelain brooch, cuff links etc, some silver, approximately 18 items. £90.00 - £110.00
101 A gold ring set with a citrine stone with fancy cross over shoulders in 9ct, Size V. £80.00 - £120.00
102 A Scottish bracelet set with multicoloured agates in fine engraved mounts with a buckle clasp in silver. £300.00 - £400.00
103 An Art Deco wrist watch in white gold set with diamonds with original black silk strap, block clasp stamped 18ct. £500.00 - £700.00
104 A 1950s natural coral bracelet with gold clasp. £190.00 - £220.00
105 A double ended ruby glass scent bottle with plated fittings, a small cut glass scent bottle with silver top and 2 others. £50.00 - £70.00
106 Ten pieces of ivory including 2 ring boxes and an earring box. £40.00 - £60.00
107 A mixed lot including name brooch, badges, black brooches etc., £20.00 - £30.00
108 Two French ham bone holders with silver handles, circa 1900 with French hall mark. £80.00 - £120.00
109 A mixed lot of silver items including silver fronted clock, silver buckle, silver sugar nips, silver flatware etc., £30.00 - £50.00
110 A rare 1891/92 silver caddy spoon with London hallmark. £20.00 - £30.00
111 A bone tooth snuff container with depiction of two dancing figures, signed but indistinct. £30.00 - £50.00
112 A 19th century inlaid Killarney deer hoof snuff box. £60.00 - £80.00
113 2 tartan ware pill boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
114 An early 19th century tribal box containing a marriage note dated 1803. £30.00 - £50.00
115 An Edwardian silver plate rattle/teether in the form of a police man. £30.00 - £50.00
116 A mother of pearl bird inlaid card case. £20.00 - £30.00
117 2 mother of pearl card cases. £30.00 - £50.00
118 A quantity of 19th century fly tying patterns. 

£30.00 - £50.00
119 2 cased pairs of Victorian pince-nez. £20.00 - £30.00
120 2 cased sets of golf related silver teaspoons. £30.00 - £50.00
121 An old baseball from the USA bearing various signatures. £20.00 - £40.00
122 An antique leather ball, a wooden ball (possibly cricket) and a miniature ball. £15.00 - £25.00
123 A quantity of watch parts including 17 miniature boxes with movements. £80.00 - £120.00
124 A cut glass scent bottle with silver top (Birmingham 1905/06) and a match striker with silver rim (hallmark worn). £20.00 - £40.00
125 An Indian silver casket (1926) presented to Lady Grigg, wife of the Governor of Kenya, Uganda, Tongu. She pioneered maternity hospitals for Indian slaves in these countries. £150.00 - £180.00
126 A signed Limoges trinket box. £30.00 - £50.00
127 A vintage cased manicure set, P & F Schafer, 17, Piccadilly, London. £80.00 - £120.00
128 A 1920s cold painted spelter photograph frame. £30.00 - £50.00
129 Withdrawn
130 A platinum ring set with central aquamarine surrounded by diamonds, size M. £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
131 A very lovely multi coloured agate bracelet with garlands of flowers in silver. £190.00 - £220.00
132 An Art Deco diamond set brooch with central amethyst set in platinum. £400.00 - £600.00
133 2 pairs of hoop earrings in silver, one fashioned with pendant hearts.
134 A Georgian sweetheart pendant of finely worked hair with monogram on mother of pearl, glazed in an oval framed (NB: A sweetheart pendant of a loved one carried by a traveller or a soldier in foreign lands). £200.00 - £300.00
135 A diamond and blue stone pendant set in 9ct gold with attached chain. £70.00 - £100.00
136 A collection of vintage cuff links, tie pins, collar studs etc. (12 items in total). £50.00 - £80.00
137 A circa 1970s stone set bracelet in silver. £70.00 - £100.00
138 A quantity of earrings, some with gold hooks. £60.00 - £90.00
139 A pink stone set ring in 9ct gold, size S. £70.00 - £90.00
140 A Miquel Pineda silver collar necklet in a cross over design of heavy quality, signed. £80.00 - £120.00
141 A diamond and onyx ring in an abstract design set in 9ct gold. £90.00 - £130.00
142 A circa 1950s pelican feeding her chicks enamel 
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on silver brooch. £60.00 - £90.00
143 A 19th century Indian miniature watercolour on ivory as a brooch depicting a temple building, in original silver coloured scrolled frame. £80.00 - £120.00
144 A diamond old cut three stone ring set in 18ct gold, estimated total weight .65 ct. Size L Half. £400.00 - £500.00
145 A garnet and tourmaline cluster ring in gold, size T half. £120.00 - £150.00
146 An Art Deco silver bracelet. £80.00 - £120.00
147 A cultured pearl pendant with matching ear pendants. £40.00 - £60.00
148 31 vintage brooches (display pad not included). £40.00 - £60.00
149 A pair of abstract geometric pyramid design gold ear pendants, 6.5 grams. £190.00 - £220.00
150 An unusual abstract silver ring with textured silver shank, dated 1981. £80.00 - £100.00
151 A pair of gold hoop earrings in 9ct gold being two tone colour of rose and yellow gold. £80.00 - £100.00
152 A finely carved cameo of a Roman Goddess in a rose gold mount with attached safety chain. £150.00 - £180.00
153 A long bakelite cherry coloured necklace. £70.00 - £100.00
154 A vintage three stone set garnet ring in 9ct gold. £70.00 - £90.00
155 A 19th century Georgian portrait miniature of a young man set in a travelling case, on ivory, glazed. £50.00 - £70.00
156 A ruby and turquoise cluster ring with a very finely worked shank, tests as 18ct gold.  Size K. £200.00 - £300.00
157 A vintage Scottish brooch set with bloodstone and cornelian stones in silver. £70.00 - £90.00
158 A gentleman's Accurist wrist watch in stainless steel, in working order. £60.00 - £80.00
159 A fire opal ring with diamond shoulders in gold, size P half. £100.00 - £150.00
160 A Milor, Italian three strand silver necklace. £70.00 - £100.00
161 A vintage pearl set cross in gold tested together with a further cross in 9ct gold. £70.00 - £90.00
162 A heavy silver pendant and chain. £60.00 - £80.00
163 A cased set of hallmarked silver teaspoons with crown finials, approximately 85 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
164 A vintage cameo in an oval mount, profile of a young woman, in 9ct gold. £120.00 - £150.00
165 A cultured pearl necklace with large beads. £200.00 - £250.00
166 A quantity of jewellery including silver ring, 

brooches and other vintage items. £60.00 - £80.00
167 A 1633 Coronation coins and other very early coins. £40.00 - £60.00
168 A 1694 silver penny, 2 Constantine 1 coins, A Gallienus coin, a 19th century traders token and other early coins. £40.00 - £60.00
169 A good collection of old silver coins. £50.00 - £80.00
170 An interesting collection of pre-decimal coins. £40.00 - £60.00
171 2 cartwheel pennies and other bronze coins, 1841, 1854 etc., £30.00 - £50.00
172 A quantity of George III coins - 12 cartwheel pennies and 30 halfpennies. £15.00 - £25.00
173 A tray of 17 crown sized coins. £15.00 - £25.00
174 A tray of Indian coins. £15.00 - £25.00
175 A collection of early silver coins, £5 coin etc., £40.00 - £60.00
176 Approximately 90 grams of silver coins including Victorian. £40.00 - £60.00
177 2 Canadian 5 dollar fine 1 ounce silver coins, dated 1995 and 2003. £15.00 - £25.00
178 8 Canadian silver one dollar coins. £15.00 - £25.00
179 An Ecclesiastical Mereau from late-15th / early-16th century together with a letter from the British Museum dated 8/5/34. £40.00 - £60.00
180 A tray of 72 crown coins. £15.00 - £25.00
181 A tray of assorted foreign coins. £15.00 - £25.00
182 A Coronet Midget spy camera. £30.00 - £50.00
183 A rare pair of cold painted figures of fisherman and woman holding fish (approximately 11 cm tall) along with a bronze wall plaque of a boy with lobster, cat and dog, circa 1900. £80.00 - £120.00
184 A pair of hallmarked silver candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
185 Henry Clifford Davis 1929 silver guilloche enamel top scent bottle depicting highland cattle (enamel in perfect condition). £140.00 - £160.00
186 A small late Victorian wooden violin in original case, 12" long (missing bridge). £50.00 - £80.00
187 A superb cased set of silver spoons. 1986 presentation on retirement from Sheffield Wednesday Football Club (hence 'Owl' finials). £80.00 - £120.00
188 A Kingston Pottery J & H Love Production figure of a Yorkshire Terrier. £15.00 - £25.00
189 A continental silver 2 handled fruit bowl marked FOEHR 800, approximately 600 grams. £200.00 - £300.00
190 A Victorian perfume bottle depicting rams, etc. £35.00 - £45.00
191 A rare Roman ring featuring moulding of an eagle eating a fish, circa 50 AD - 400 AD. £50.00 - £80.00
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192 A 19th century miniature portrait of a lady in an ornate ivory frame (frame a/f), £40.00 - £60.00
193 A silver topped inkwell. £50.00 - £80.00
194 2 19th century Mamluk brass bowls overlaid with silver and copper. £50.00 - £80.00
195 A pair of hallmarked silver bird ornaments, one cock, one hen pheasants, each mounted on a rectangular green marble plinth, cock pheasant approximately 160 mm long, hen pheasant approximately 153 mm long.  Maker A.E.J. hallmarked Birmingham, Cock 1972, Hen 1973, with original 1989 insurance valuation of £810. £300.00 - £500.00
196 A 19th century silver tankard hallmarked with a Sheffield import mark.  In use between 1904 and 1906 (no date letter used).  It has a Royal Artillery 'Prisoner of War' badge on front. 860 grams. £100.00 - £130.00
197 A good quality Elliot of London mantel clock. £30.00 - £50.00
198 A 1930s Oyster Junior sport wrist watch, in working order, serial No. 254163 with original Fischer stainless steel strap. £550.00 - £650.00
199 A boxed unused Seiko wrist watch. £30.00 - £50.00
200 A pair of gold and diamond ear studs. £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
200 A rare 1823 George IIII double sovereign with part mount. edge reads 'IV Pecus et Tutame' £500.00 - £600.00

A

201 3 silver rings, 3 pairs of silver earrings and a silver bangle. £40.00 - £60.00
202 A 9ct gold ring set central ruby and diamonds, size M half. £50.00 - £80.00
203 A 9ct gold ring set 5 semi precious stones, size M half. £50.00 - £80.00
204 A 9ct gold pendant set amethyst with matching ear studs. £75.00 - £95.00
205 A white gold ring set central emerald and diamonds, size Q. £500.00 - £700.00
206 A 1919 half sovereign as a pendant in a 9ct gold mount with attached 9ct gold chain. £80.00 - £120.00
207 A diamond cluster ring in white gold (0.4 ct), size K. £220.00 - £250.00
208 A diamond set cross with attached chain in 9ct gold (rose gold) 8.2 grams. £170.00 - £190.00
209 A blue topaz 3 stone ring in 9ct gold,. size S. £60.00 - £90.00
210 An Art Deco diamond and ruby odenesque ring in 14 ct gold, size N. £650.00 - £750.00
211 A silver pocket watch dated Birmingham 1908, inscribed H. Stone, Leeds. £70.00 - £90.00
212 A Zenith pocket watch, Grand Prix, Paris, 1900, in working order. £150.00 - £200.00

213 A silver pocket watch, Chester 1933. £80.00 - £120.00
214 An Amida 8 day brass pocket watch. £70.00 - £90.00
215 A chronograph Victure Fusee silver pocket watch, Chester, 1890. £250.00 - £300.00
216 A Mudu Swiss made wrist watch, circa 1970s / 80s, in working order. £70.00 - £90.00
217 A Borea wrist watch, Swiss made, stainless steel strap. £30.00 - £50.00
218 A silver Albert chain with fob, Birmingham 1893, 63 grams. £250.00 - £300.00
219 A First World War memorial / death plaque for Alfred Ellingworth. £30.00 - £50.00
220 A Nazi Germany Adolf Hitler 800 silver 'Blood Medal', second issue No. 3520 with box.  Inscribed in pencil NO. P39 Y59 S7 (possibly recipient). £6,000.00 - £8,000.00
221 A Nazi Germany 1944 Valkyrie 800 silver medal with 'U12' stamped above assay mark (suspension ring detached but present and stand in good order.) £5,000.00 - £6,000.00
222 A gentleman's Rotary wrist watch. £50.00 - £80.00
223 A silver sovereign case dated 1911, made by Dennison of Birmingham, engine turned finish, in good condition. £220.00 - £250.00
224 A gold ladies wrist watch with expanding strap, circa 1940s. £100.00 - £150.00
225 A sterling silver brooch of the Irish bred racehorse 'Pappa Fourway', inscribed with owners name Mrs Elaine Godson on reverse.  (See Wikipedia entry for Pappa Fourway). £150.00 - £250.00
226 A Scottish silver brooch with millefiori inset fashioned as a heart, Edinburgh 1972, Caithness Jewellery. £50.00 - £70.00
227 A silver pendant necklace of 2 rabbits caressing in amber. £60.00 - £90.00
228 A five strand silver necklace. £50.00 - £70.00
229 Assorted jewellery to include some silver, cameo etc., £50.00 - £70.00
230 Assorted jewellery to include Art Deco brooch, Celtic brooch etc., £40.00 - £50.00
231 A quantity of assorted rings, mostly silver. £40.00 - £60.00
232 A jade dragon on wooden stand. £20.00 - £30.00
233 An ornate Georgian silver spoon and 3 miniature trophy cups hallmarked Birmingham, 1922-1923, approximate silver weight 158 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
234 5 U.S. Confederate American bank notes. £50.00 - £80.00
235 A quantity of Second World War Japanese banknotes. £150.00 - £180.00
236 An 1840 Penny Black stamp with certificate of 
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authenticity. £50.00 - £80.00
237 A mixed lot of old postcards, humorous, topographical etc. £20.00 - £30.00
238 A selection of First World War silks and other postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
239 A mixed lot of old postcards, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
240 A mixed lot of old postcards, photographs, negatives etc. £20.00 - £30.00
241 A Daily Mail 'Birds Eye Map of the Front' together with silk postcards etc., £20.00 - £30.00
242 A tray of interesting ephemera, postcards, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
243 An ornate 3 piece chased Sheffield plate tea set on tray,. £40.00 - £60.00
244 A large Crown Devon 'Crocuses' hand painted sugar sifter, 27 cm / 10.5" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
245 A brass bar top gas lighter in the form of a cobra snake. £45.00 - £55.00
246 A vintage bakelite Michelin man ashtray, base a/f. £50.00 - £70.00
247 An unusual 'Carlo Moretti' vase, 46 cm tall. £30.00 - £50.00
248 An oil lamp on pot base with green glass font and later green glass shade. £80.00 - £120.00
249 A large Chinese carved stone leaf with carved insects. £80.00 - £120.00
250 An early Chinese soapstone carving. £50.00 - £80.00
251 A cold painted bronze English partridge pen wipe. £250.00 - £350.00
252 A blue and white Oriental vase with floral depictions and 6 character marks to base, a/f (cracked on neck.). £15.00 - £25.00
253 A rare cast iron baseball 'Hometown Battery' money box, a/f. £200.00 - £250.00
254 A 9ct gold ring set 3 large opals, size O. £80.00 - £120.00
255 A platinum ring set large onyx and diamonds, size N. £350.00 - £450.00
256 An 18ct white gold sapphire and diamond ring, size N. £250.00 - £280.00
257 A large 3 panel 18ct white gold ring set baguette diamonds, size O. £600.00 - £700.00
258 An 18ct yellow gold 5 stone diamond ring.  Size I half. £500.00 - £600.00
259 A 14ct gold tanzanite and diamond ring, size T. £250.00 - £280.00
260 A white gold ring with heart shaped setting having central ruby surrounded by rubies and diamonds, size N half. £600.00 - £700.00
261 A 14ct gold 3 bar diamond and tanzanite ring, size M half. £100.00 - £130.00
262 A yellow gold 5 stone diamond ring, size L. 

£150.00 - £180.00
263 A 14ct gold gem set bracelet. £100.00 - £130.00
264 A superb quality dragonfly pendant set sapphires, rubies, aquamarine etc., on an 18ct gold chain. £500.00 - £600.00
265 A 15ct gold link brooch. £25.00 - £35.00
266 2 9ct gold ring, sizes L half and M half. £30.00 - £50.00
267 A mixed lot of silver lockets, chains, brooch, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
268 A gold bangle with inscription and a silver bangle with inscription. £40.00 - £60.00
269 A Whitby jet brooch with matching earrings, a decorated Whitby jet mourning brooch and a Victorian shilling brooch. £40.00 - £60.00
270 2 Whitby jet necklaces/muff chains and a Whitby jet opening locket. £40.00 - £60.00
270 A Victorian sauce ladle with inset Victorian coin. £20.00 - £30.00A
270 A glass sugar sifter with silver top and a glass claret jug with plated top. £30.00 - £50.00B
270 4 silver cups and a silver backed brush. £30.00 - £50.00C
270 A ladies silver purse and a ladies silver cigarette case. £25.00 - £35.00D
270 A ladies silver card case/note book. £25.00 - £35.00E
270 A silver match box holder and a silver letter opener. £30.00 - £50.00F
270 5 silver napkin rings together with a silver salt complete with blue glass liner and spoon. £30.00 - £50.00

G

270 A silver powder compact and 4 other silver items. £30.00 - £50.00H
270 An Indian silver sugar bowl and milk jug together with a cigarette case. £35.00 - £45.00J
270 A silver inkwell, a silver photograph frame and a silver toast rack. £40.00 - £60.00K
270 A mixed lot of yellow metal jewellery, etc. £20.00 - £30.00L
270 An old brass carriage clock complete with key and in working order. £50.00 - £80.00M
270 A cased set of 4 1949 Maundy coins complete with book. £40.00 - £60.00N
270 4 silver teaspoons, 2 silver wine labels and 3 glass items with silver tops. £40.00 - £60.00P
270 2 silver handled cake slices, 3 silver handled knives and a silver handled pickle fork. £25.00 - £35.00

Q

270 4 bowls marked 'Best German Silver, Made in Germany', 2 other bowls also marked 'Best German Silver' and 2 unmarked white metal bowls. £20.00 - £30.00

R

270 2 sets of 6 silver handled knives and 4 silver S
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teaspoons. £30.00 - £50.00
270 3 sets of 6 hallmarked silver teaspoons (early and late Victorian). £30.00 - £50.00T
270 7 hallmarked silver tea spoons, a silver plate wine funnel, a silver plate cream jug and 2 silver plate wine labels. £40.00 - £60.00

U

270 A large quantity of ladies and gentlemens wrist watches (one possibly gold). £30.00 - £50.00V
270 A mixed lot of UK and foreign coins. £25.00 - £35.00W
270 A collection of 18th century hearth accoutrements featuring spit hanger, roasting fork, skewer hanger with skewers including 1 named 'J Davy' and a threading skewer etc., £120.00 - £150.00

X

270 A silver plate sugar sifter, cigarette box, bottle and salt. £20.00 - £30.00Y
270 A brass carriage clock complete with key. £50.00 - £80.00Z
271 Approximately 30 Second World War photographs principally of British P.O.W.'S featuring sports teams, stage productions, general camp life, some with stamps verso for Stalag 383. £25.00 - £40.00
272 A mixed lot of collectables including silver salt spoon, silver plate pin tray, Irish bog oak cauldron, pin cushion, letter opener, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
273 A collection of gramophone needle tins with contents including sealed tins, examples include HMV and Songster (25 in total). £50.00 - £50.00
274 An album of old postcards and a quantity of loose postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
275 A Samsung Galaxy A9 mobile phone. £120.00 - £150.00
276 A mixed lot including AA badges, RAC badges, tax disc, railway map etc., £20.00 - £30.00
277 An early authentic tribal 'Woomerah' of carved leaf shape with bound gum handle. £20.00 - £30.00
278 A Victorian scrimshaw waling stick featuring a boot as a handle. £100.00 - £150.00
279 A swagger stick with tiger's eye and silver mount, hallmarked Birmingham, 1900/01. £30.00 - £50.00
280 A cane walking stick with silver ferrule and collar. £20.00 - £30.00
280 A 3 piece silver plate tea service. £20.00 - £30.00A
280 A Royal Ulster Rifles leather belt featuring silver badges, chain and whistle.  Formerly owned by Major Charles Blake, Army No. 52575. £600.00 - £800.00

B

280 A spelter figure of a woman. £20.00 - £30.00C
280 A spelter figure of a rifleman. £25.00 - £35.00D
280 An Art Deco table lamp with coloured glass shade. £120.00 - £150.00E
280 A Bradford Exchange Flying Scotsman clock featuring representations of The Steam F

Locomotive. £30.00 - £50.00
280 A Victorian mahogany pole screen with tapestry panel depicting game bird. £50.00 - £80.00G
281 A 19th century Japanese sword in sheath. £2,000.00 - £2,500.00
282 A Webley air pistol with tin of pellets. £150.00 - £180.00
283 An early 20th century copper and nickel hunting horn by George Parker & Sons, London. £20.00 - £30.00
284 A mixed lot of Victorian ephemera and photographs. £30.00 - £50.00
285 A good lot of old postcards, photographs etc., £20.00 - £30.00
286 A good mixed lot of early 20th century photographs, letters, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
287 A heavy metal figure of a nude sat on a high stool. £45.00 - £25.00
288 A Chinese crackle glaze vase converted to a table lamp with character marks. £40.00 - £60.00
289 A pair of Victorian 'Age of Diamonds' brass candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
290 A large Chinese blue and white charger with 4 character mark. £30.00 - £50.00
291 A 1920s Oriental ceramic table lamp base. £400.00 - £500.00
292 4 Royal Doulton figurines - Joy HN3875,  Dinky Doo HN1768, Andrea HN 3058 and Rose HN 7358. £30.00 - £50.00
293 A large Royal Doulton character jug and 6 smaller examples. £30.00 - £50.00
294 A Victorian photograph album and loose photographs. £20.00 - £30.00
295 2 small globes. £40.00 - £60.00
296 An album of UK stamps including in excess of 100 penny reds. £40.00 - £60.00
297 An album of approximately 300 Edwardian postcards. £300.00 - £400.00
298 2 albums of early postcards including Victorian. £30.00 - £50.00
299 2 boxes of mainly painted metal soldiers and other figures, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
300 A large grisly bear, a/f (needs stitching at top of leg). £20.00 - £30.00
301 A large hand painted Chinese pot depicting birds. £200.00 - £300.00
302 A Beefeater gin ice bucket and 2 Beefeater figures. £30.00 - £50.00
303 A model of a galleon / sailing ship. £20.00 - £30.00
304 A good model of a cannon. £40.00 - £60.00
305 A hand-built model of a galleon / sailing ship. £20.00 - £30.00
306 2 19th century copper sauce pans. £20.00 - £30.00
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307 A Beswick sow with piglet on its back and a Beswick boar. £30.00 - £50.00
308 A Royal Doulton Appaloosa foal. £20.00 - £30.00
309 A Beswick champion sow, a Beswick champion boar and a Beswick novelty pig group. £40.00 - £60.00
310 A Beswick Dalmatian, a Beswick terrier and a Beswick Scottie dog. £30.00 - £50.00
311 A pair of cut glass scent bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
312 A Wade National Westminster Bank / Nat West money box pig 'Cousin Wesley'. £50.00 - £60.00
313 3 Royal Doulton figurines - Darling HN1319, Make Believe HN2223 and Hornpiper Bunnikins DB261. £30.00 - £50.00
314 2 19th century continental bisque porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
315 A model of a soldier on horseback, a model of a Scottish piper, one other soldier figure and a lanyard. £20.00 - £30.00
316 A studio glass vase, bowl and basket. £30.00 - £50.00
317 A studio glass fish, bowl and centrepiece. £30.00 - £50.00
318 A large studio glass bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
319 6 coloured glass vases including cut glass examples. £20.00 - £30.00
320 2 studio glass bowls. £20.00 - £30.00
321 A super quality amethyst glass comport. £30.00 - £50.00
322 A set of 7 Wade National Westminster Bank / Nat West pigs including rare example in white dinner jacket together with a framed verse. £120.00 - £180.00
323 A studio glass vase and 2 bowls. £25.00 - £35.00
324 A Baccarat glass clover leaf, signed. £20.00 - £30.00
325 A Lorna Bailey caterpillar and Percy the Puffin. £20.00 - £30.00
326 A pair of 1920s gilded porcelain pip ashtrays depicting Boston Stump church. £15.00 - £35.00
327 A rare Moorcroft limited edition 115/150 vase, 'Lassie of my Heart', signed Rachel Bishop with box (first quality). £200.00 - £250.00
328 A Moorcroft limited edition vase 'The Codling', 26/50, signed E. Bossoms, with box (approximately 23 cm tall, first quality). £200.00 - £250.00
329 A Lorna Bailey 'In The Bursley Way' pattern jug. £20.00 - £30.00
330 A Lorna Bailey 'Lakeside' pattern vase. £20.00 - £30.00
331 A Lorna Bailey 'Lakeside' pattern jug. £20.00 - £30.00
332 A Lorna Bailey Mackintosh 'Blue Rose' pattern 

jug. £20.00 - £30.00
333 A large Lorna Bailey 'Fantasia Cottage' pattern sifter, 23cm tall. £20.00 - £30.00
334 A Lorna Bailey 'Hillcrest' pattern diamond sugar shaker. £20.00 - £30.00
335 A Lorna Bailey 'Gemma the Duck', number 3 of only 5 made with gold signature. £20.00 - £40.00
336 A boxed limited edition Mercedes Benz Formula 1 presentation coffee set by Ritzenhoff. £30.00 - £50.00
337 A boxed Royal Crown Derby photograph frame with certificate. £20.00 - £30.00
338 A tinplate clockwork Galaxy robot in original box. £20.00 - £30.00
339 A tinplate clockwork Deep-Sea robot in box. £20.00 - £30.00
340 A boxed tin plate robot 'South Pole Explorer B-17' with key and working. £20.00 - £30.00
341 A tinplate clockwork space robot in original box. £20.00 - £30.00
342 A tinplate clockwork planet robot in original box. £20.00 - £30.00
343 A tinplate clockwork high wheel robot in original box. £20.00 - £30.00
344 A boxed tinplate clockwork Sunbeam Record racer car by Fantastic & Co. £20.00 - £30.00
345 A boxed tinplate clockwork robot. £20.00 - £30.00
346 A boxed Schylling Martian Invader tinplate clockwork robot. £20.00 - £30.00
347 A boxed Marx tinplate clockwork rollover cat, a tinplate airplane and a plastic battery operated robot. £20.00 - £40.00
348 A West German tinplate friction armoured car by Arnold, Germany. £30.00 - £50.00
349 2 boxed tinplate clockwork robots. £20.00 - £30.00
350 2 boxed tinplate Sutcliffe submarines being Nautilus and Seawolf. £40.00 - £80.00
351 A Second World War scratch-built painted wooden model of a V1 buzz-bomb. £30.00 - £50.00
352 A battery operated Marx Nutty Mad Indian and a 'TN' Nomora Indian, both playing a drum. £50.00 - £80.00
353 A boxed Dinky 999 Comet airliner and other aircraft. £20.00 - £30.00
354 2 diecast desk top signalling cannons (one with cartridge) and 2 boxed Dinky 6928693 Howitzer medium gun. £30.00 - £50.00
355 A quantity of Triang Minic push and go friction vehicles. £30.00 - £50.00
356 3 boxed Dinky Supertoys being No. 972 crane, No. 964 Loader, No. 521 articulated lorry and a Dinky toy No. 421 fork lift truck. £150.00 - £180.00
357 A Mamod SP2 stationary steam engine (missing 
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burner). £40.00 - £60.00
358 A boxed Mamod Minor 2 stationary steam engine (missing burner). £40.00 - £60.00
359 A large dog figure. £20.00 - £30.00
360 A framed Victorian Cristolian, parlour scene, in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
361 A 19th century Japanese bronze vase. £80.00 - £120.00
362 An Ace Brand bowler hat, size 6 & 7/8. £20.00 - £30.00
363 A 4 piece Walker & Hall silver plate tea service and 2 silver plate teapots. £30.00 - £50.00
364 A large ornate silver plate tray with vine leaf and cast grape border. £20.00 - £30.00
365 An Elkington style silver platter on copper tray. £30.00 - £50.00
366 An early Victorian silver plate tray with vine leaf border. £20.00 - £30.00
367 A small chandelier style ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
368 A table lamp with Tiffany style shade. £30.00 - £50.00
369 A classical style table lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
370 A large Royal Worcester lidded vase, a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
371 A majolica base with rams head handles. £30.00 - £50.00
372 A brass oil lamp with floral decorated front and complete with shade and chimney. £40.00 - £60.00
373 A brass oil lamp with clear glass font and complete with shade and chimney. £40.00 - £60.00
374 A pair of 19th century French spelter figures entitled 'Le Forgeron' and 'Le Mineur'. £50.00 - £80.00
375 2 old candlestick telephones, both missing dials. £30.00 - £50.00
376 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire spaniel dog figures. £30.00 - £50.00
377 A Victorian copper kettle and a brass jam pan. £20.00 - £40.00
378 9 cranberry wine glasses, 4 cranberry beakers and a TGI Friday's cocktail glass. £20.00 - £40.00
379 A miniature Grandfather clock. £40.00 - £60.00
380 A miniature Grandfather clock. £40.00 - £60.00
381 A cased collection of various mathematical instruments. £25.00 - £35.00
382 A 19th century Sorrento glove box and an American glove box by Clarice Arney. £40.00 - £60.00
383 A Steiff Warner Brothers Looney Toons Bugs Bunny. £30.00 - £50.00
384 A Steiff figure of Walt Disney's Dumbo character 

'Timothy Mouse'. £20.00 - £40.00
385 A Steiff limited edition Mercedes Benz classic junior teddy bear. £25.00 - £45.00
386 3 Carved stone Buddha figures. £40.00 - £60.00
387 An unusual antique toy in a terrapin shell style frame (frame A/F) £20.00 - £30.00
388 A boxed bottle of Vera Wang Eau de Toilette, boxed bottle of La Perla 80ml (almost full) and a quantity of perfume bottles including men's police skull (some with contents). £30.00 - £50.00
389 A collection of signed celebrity photographs including Chico Marx, Arthur Askey, Wilfred Pickles, etc. £80.00 - £120.00
390 A sketch book of drawings and watercolours together with 6 unusual postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
391 A 4 piece silver plated tea service, made in Sheffield. £30.00 - £50.00
392 3 silver plate tea pots including examples by Barron & Son and Philip Ashberry of Sheffield. £20.00 - £40.00
393 A fine Mappin and Webb 4 piece silver plate tea service. £30.00 - £50.00
394 A late 19th century water flask chased with flowers, a treen screw top bottle and a brass mounted box. £30.00 - £50.00
395 A fine decorative 4 piece silver plate tea service. £30.00 - £50.00
396 A 4 piece silver plate tea service. £20.00 - £30.00
397 A silver backed hand mirror and 2 brushes, monogrammed. £20.00 - £30.00
398 A hallmarked silver Mappin and Webb dish and an unmarked silver rose bowl. £35.00 - £45.00
399 5 silver teaspoons, a letter opener and a knife. £35.00 - £45.00
400 An old Chinese Famille rose vase and another early Chinese vase decorated with birds. £25.00 - £35.00
401 2 silver plate egg cup stands, a 3 piece condiment set and a mustard pot. £20.00 - £40.00
402 A cased silver plate cruet set together with a cake knife and slice with crown finials. £30.00 - £50.00
403 A pair of silver plate candlesticks. £20.00 - £40.00
404 A 19th century Chinese spill vase with dragon decoration and on wood stand, stand, a/f (possibly silver but no marks found). £25.00 - £35.00
405 2 Air Ministry R.A.F. escape axes. £25.00 - £35.00
406 A heavy brass tobacco jar with embossed 'Green Man' depiction complete with liner. £50.00 - £80.00
407 A pair of small hallmarked silver posy vases. £15.00 - £25.00
408 A copper powder flask marked James Barlow, Birmingham. £20.00 - £30.00
409 A cased set of 4 individually designed 19th century Scandinavian silver Baptismal / 
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Christening spoons by Marius Hammer of Bergen, Norway,  stamped '1887, M Hammer, 880 Bergen' (approximate total weight 200 grams). £200.00 - £300.00
410 A cased set of 2 silver spoons (possibly Liturgical / Eucharist) featuring a boy at the neck, twist stem handle and a bust as the termination of the handle (hallmarked Charles Boyton, London, 1883, approximate weight 132 grams). £50.00 - £100.00
411 2 good quality hand painted egg trinket boxes including one with silver mount and painted ship inside and the other being Limoges. £60.00 - £0.00
412 2 cased sets of silver teaspoons both with sugar nips. £35.00 - £45.00
413 A Moorcroft trial vase, 27 cm tall. £30.00 - £50.00
414 A rare Victorian miniature dolls in pram (a/f but well worth restoring). £20.00 - £30.00
415 A silver plated P & O milk jug and sugar bowl with rising sun motif. £20.00 - £25.00
416 A Moorcroft plate, 23 cm diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
417 A boxed Moorcroft baluster vase, 21 cm tall. £30.00 - £50.00
418 A pair of Chinese lidded vases, in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
419 A good quality cased set of 12 fish knives and forks together with 8 other knives and forks. £40.00 - £60.00
420 A Victorian glass bowl on silver plated stand. £20.00 - £30.00
421 A pair of good quality lead crystal decanters. £20.00 - £30.00
422 A carved stone lions head. £15.00 - £25.00
423 An old bust of Beethoven. £30.00 - £50.00
424 2 pairs of old leather boxing gloves. £30.00 - £50.00
425 A boxed Johnnie Walker Blue Scotch whisky. £100.00 - £120.00
426 A bottle of Moet et Chandon a Epernay Champagne, Cuvee Dom Perignon, vintage 1961. £150.00 - £180.00
427 3 bottles of English commemorative whisky beingthe wedding of William and Kathrine, 60th anniversary of the Coronation of Queen Elizabeth II and Elizabeth II Diamond Jubilee. £140.00 - £160.00
428 A boxed Krug Grand Cuvee champagne. £40.00 - £60.00
429 A heavy polished bronze Chinese wall hanging mirror, signed. £25.00 - £35.00
430 A Cloissonne lidded jar. £25.00 - £35.00
431 A set of 3 Guinness toucans. £100.00 - £120.00
432 A Cloissonne bowl on wooden stand. £40.00 - £60.00
433 A pair of Cloissonne vases. £40.00 - £60.00

434 A set of 3 Chinese lidded jars. £50.00 - £80.00
435 A Stourbridge glass flask (wrong stopper) and 2 smaller examples. £30.00 - £50.00
436 A cut glass decanter with label and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
437 A figurine and 6 miniature figurines. £20.00 - £30.00
438 A pair of good quality heavily cut glass decanters in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
439 An 18th century Eastern Islamic (Turkish / Persian) engraved brass primer / powder flask. £35.00 - £0.00
440 David Sharp (1932-1993) 2 studio pottery money boxes with original stoppers being a pig and a hedgehog, Rye Studios, Hastings, both signed. £15.00 - £25.00
441 A Meissen meat platter featuring birds. £150.00 - £200.00
442 3 Royal Doulton figurines - Rose HN1368, Affection HN2236 and Bo Peep HN1811. £30.00 - £50.00
443 2 pairs of 19th century porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
444 2 Royal Doulton figurines - Debbie HN2385 and Amanda HN3635. £20.00 - £30.00
445 A Victorian nativity scene under glass dome. £30.00 - £50.00
446 4 Madame Tussauds figurines being Little Bo Peep, Babes in the Woods, Dick Whittington and Little Boy Blue. £40.00 - £60.00
447 An album of vintage postcards and a box of late 20th century postcards, cigarette cards etc. £25.00 - £35.00
448 A pictorial box depicting Lincoln Cathedral and another box decorated with ivory (some damage). £40.00 - £60.00
449 A signed Russian box. £50.00 - £80.00
450 A miniature 'Swiza' brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
451 A miniature 'Swiza' brass carriage clock. £40.00 - £60.00
452 A Victorian travelling inkwell, a cigar piercer, a brass compass and a bosun's horn in working order. £50.00 - £80.00
453 2 Victorian gun powder flasks and a bullet mould. £35.00 - £45.00
454 11 glass paperweights featuring various birds. £30.00 - £50.00
455 A Sally Tuffin honey bee lidded pot, dated 2000, No 44.  Some crazing to lid. £60.00 - £80.00
456 A Sally Tuffin tall vase with yellow flower pattern and applied bees, 5 of 25, (one bee wing a/f). £60.00 - £80.00
457 A box of model railway rolling stock, track etc. 

10BidMaster Office



£25.00 - £35.00
458 A large box of Indian saris etc. £20.00 - £30.00
459 2 large porcelain dolls and a smaller example. £20.00 - £30.00
460 A quantity of Play Station games including 1,2,3 & 4 and Disney Infinity together with figure and a PS4 Stratocaster guitar. £20.00 - £30.00
461 A quantity of Xbox 360 games, an Xbox 360 with hardware and an Xbox 360 Scene It. £20.00 - £30.00
462 A quantity of military related games including Shogun, Axis & Allies etc., £20.00 - £30.00
463 A Nintendo games Cube, a Nintendo 64, Wii and games, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
464 A large box of ethnic / tribal jewellery including bangles, necklaces etc., £20.00 - £30.00
465 28 boxed Matchbox models and a quantity of unboxed die cast including Corgi. £100.00 - £150.00
466 A box of PC games etc., including Dark Souls, Heroes VI (Gold Edition) etc., a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
467 A vintage brass bathroom tap set with shower attachment. £40.00 - £60.00
468 A mixed lot of Dreamcast and Sega Megadrive plus games, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
469 A Victorian mahogany pole screen on tripod base and with tapestry panel. £80.00 - £120.00
470 A satin wood ladies writing table. £300.00 - £400.00
471 A Royal Worcester table lamp with shade, signed Hadley (has a chip on one leaf otherwise in good condition). £50.00 - £80.00
472 A Victorian ebonised and tapestry footstool. £20.00 - £30.00
473 An oak framed portrait painting by J. H. Speechley of an R.A.F. aircraftman wearing the George Cross (probably AC1 Vivian 'Bob' Hollowday). £15.00 - £25.00
474 A Guinness advertising clock. £150.00 - £180.00
475 A small gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
476 An Ethnic wall hanging. £20.00 - £30.00
477 A triple brass fire screen set with star cut mirrors. £30.00 - £50.00
478 A 4 compartment mahogany knife box. £15.00 - £20.00
479 A Victorian copper samovar urn and a Victorian copper kettle. £30.00 - £50.00
480 A 19th century cast metal photograph frame. £20.00 - £30.00
481 4 continental bisque porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
482 A Lambretta illuminated advertising sign (has current pat test). £20.00 - £30.00

483 An Art Deco style table lamp (missing glass back). £20.00 - £30.00
484 A Royal Albert Old Country Roses 22 piece tea set. £30.00 - £50.00
485 An Anglo Indian ebony shaped box. £20.00 - £30.00
486 A French pink marble mantel clock surmounted figure. £100.00 - £120.00
487 A vintage Gladstone bag. £20.00 - £30.00
488 A Post Office wall clock. £50.00 - £80.00
489 A Midwinter 'Flower Sont' pattern dinner service. £60.00 - £80.00
490 2 vintage wooden and brass carpenters joinery braces. £40.00 - £60.00
491 A Victorian mahogany screen. £40.00 - £60.00
492 A 5033 W. Ottoway & Co., Orion Works, Ealing brass telescope, circa 1902. £50.00 - £80.00
493 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £40.00
494 A Chinese air rifle with Hawke Sport Dot sight £30.00 - £50.00
495 A mixed lot of silver plate including teapot, coffee pots, trays etc. £20.00 - £40.00
496 30 pieces of Royal Albert tea ware. £30.00 - £50.00
497 A pair of Session Pro bongo drums. £40.00 - £60.00
498 A rosewood and satinwood sunburst design box. £60.00 - £80.00
499 A Victorian milk glass gilded table lamp. £50.00 - £80.00
500 A Guinness barometer. £30.00 - £50.00
501 A gilt framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
502 A Victorian brass column oil lamp with cut glass font, Sherwood's burner and acid etched shade. £100.00 - £150.00
503 A cherub ceiling light. £40.00 - £60.00
504 Taxidermy - a reclining fox. £30.00 - £50.00
505 A quantity of Royal Navy cast aluminium ship crests. £20.00 - £30.00
506 3 glass paperweights and a crystal ball. £20.00 - £30.00
507 2 brass ink wells. £20.00 - £30.00
508 5 Nikon cameras. £30.00 - £50.00
509 4 early German wall plaques marked Musterschutz J. M. O. 5266. £40.00 - £60.00
510 A quantity of horse brasses, whip, etc. £15.00 - £25.00
511 2 trays of glass decanter stoppers. £15.00 - £25.00
512 A Victorian rosewood tea caddy (missing glass bowl). £30.00 - £50.00
513 A tall brass gun shell, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
514 A boxed Corgi Golden Jubilee coach with horses 
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and figures. £30.00 - £50.00
515 An Edwardian circular carved aneroid barometer. £20.00 - £30.00
516 2 pairs and one odd brass candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
517 A rectangular shaped amethyst glass vase. £15.00 - £25.00
518 2 Royal Pilkington 1920s Gwladys' Rodgers plates. £25.00 - £35.00
519 An Hors' d'ouvre dish decorated with birds and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
520 A tall heavy piece of carved jade on original stand, a/f. £150.00 - £250.00
521 A 3 panel stained and leaded glass screen, a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
522 A pair of children statues. £80.00 - £120.00
523 A 19th century Chinese 'Chinoiserie'  box. £70.00 - £90.00
524 A cast Stockton-On-Tees sign. £30.00 - £50.00
525 A 20th century Beck of London microscope Model 29 with case £50.00 - £80.00
526 A mixed lot of red glass including ruby glass lustre. £30.00 - £50.00
527 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with etched glass shade. £80.00 - £120.00
528 A brass fire screen with floral painted mirror inset. £20.00 - £30.00
529 A Scouse the Mouse book by Donald Pleasance with pictures by Gerald Potterton together with an LP record of the book starring Ringo Starr and Adam Faith. £30.00 - £50.00
530 A vintage mink fur coat in a very dark brown / black colour, size 14/16. £60.00 - £80.00
531 A quantity of vintage holdalls, etc., including leather. £15.00 - £25.00
532 2 boxes of assorted bedcovers, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
533 3 boxes of Warhammer fantasy figures including Lord of the Rings. £20.00 - £30.00
534 A large collection of thousands of cigarette cards from a variety of manufacturers in standard, medium and large format. £80.00 - £120.00
535 A box of stamp albums. £20.00 - £30.00
536 A quantity of mainly Irish linen, drawn thread work, crochet work and embroidery, tablecloths, tray cloths, etc., in excess of 100 pieces in two boxes. £60.00 - £80.00
537 A collection of 7 folders of trading cards including James Bund, Conan, adult, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
538 A rearing horse group, another rearing horse and a lion. £20.00 - £30.00
539 A collection of Star Wars comics. £20.00 - £30.00
540 A mixed lot of Guinness collectables. £20.00 - 

£30.00
541 An item of war memorabilia being a rifle stock with regimental badge made in to a stand. £10.00 - £20.00
542 A large quantity of die cast military cannons including Britain's, Lone Star, etc. (3 shelves). £30.00 - £50.00
543 A vintage black telephone. £20.00 - £30.00
544 2 books - 'Contemporary Biographies, Lincolnshire at the Opening of the 20th Century' and 'The Lincolnshire Survey'. £50.00 - £80.00
545 A Norris plane with Robt Sorby, Sheffield blade. £30.00 - £50.00
546 A boxed Hornby O gauge train set. £30.00 - £50.00
547 A pair of brass candlesticks and one other. £15.00 - £25.00
548 A Victorian mahogany slatted planter with metal liner. £50.00 - £80.00
549 A brass ship's barometer. £20.00 - £30.00
550 A mixed lot of Austin Healey Club glasses, tankards, mugs, concourse award, beer mats, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
551 A cased type 8 Air Ministry compass. £30.00 - £50.00
552 A set of scales and a quantity of brass weights. £20.00 - £30.00
553 A small antique sewing machine by James G. Weir of London. £80.00 - £120.00
554 6 albums of assorted stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
555 A Victorian octagonal planter. £150.00 - £180.00
556 Approximately 25 Lord of the Rings figures. £20.00 - £30.00
557 A brass jam pan, brass trivet and 3 pairs of brass candlesticks. £30.00 - £50.00
558 A large glass chemist jar. £30.00 - £50.00
559 A mixed lot of studio glass bowls, vases, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
560 A set of 120 Del Prado Napoleonic War soldiers on horse back together with 120 magazines. £50.00 - £80.00
561 A tall oak plant stand. £20.00 - £30.00
562 5 various sized wooden bottles, an inlaid box and 2 other items. £20.00 - £30.00
563 2 copper kettles and a pair of brass candlesticks. £20.00 - £30.00
564 A Victorian mahogany writing slope. £40.00 - £60.00
565 A collection of early films including Revenge of Frankenstein and Frankenstein Meets Wolf Man. £30.00 - £50.00
566 An Italian style mirror. £30.00 - £50.00
567 A sunburst clock by Karlsson. £20.00 - £30.00
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568 An ormolu mounted tripod table. £40.00 - £60.00
569 A Victorian photograph album with photographs including some military. £20.00 - £30.00
570 3 trays of old photographs, cards, ephemera, etc. £25.00 - £35.00
571 A quantity of chandelier glass drops and sconces including brass flowers. £30.00 - £50.00
572 A combination safe. £30.00 - £50.00
573 2 boxes of building blocks and other toys. £20.00 - £30.00
574 11 copper plates (Aero dog fights), 3 other copper plates and a Gamage catalogue, etc. £40.00 - £60.00
575 An early Singer sewing machine. £10.00 - £20.00
576 A new English laminated long bow, lemon wood, purple heart and hickory with horn nocks. Draw weight 60 lbs at 28".  Made by a local craftsman, includes string and stringer. £80.00 - £120.00
577 A child's rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
578 2 'Postcards of the Falkland Islands' books and 'The Falklands' by Tony Chater. £10.00 - £20.00
579 A Victorian oil lamp with cranberry glass shade. £80.00 - £120.00
580 3 items of glass being a hand decorated comport, cranberry glass jug and cranberry glass lidded pot. £20.00 - £30.00
581 A quantity of bird books and 3 framed and glazed bird studies. £20.00 - £30.00
582 A new and boxed 12 piece Portmerion dinner set. £60.00 - £80.00
583 A Chinese style corner chair. £50.00 - £80.00
584 6 railway related books - 2 volumes 1910 'Our Home Railways' by W.J. Gordon, 2 volumes 1927 / 1931 'History of the Great Western Railway' by E.T. MacDermot, 1852 'Our Iron Roads' by Frederick S. Williams, 1946 bound edition of G.W.R. magazines. £80.00 - £120.00
585 A good quality chess set with Egyptian style figures (one knight is missing figure). £30.00 - £50.00
586 A Victorian stereoscope viewer along with a box containing approximately 120 stereoscope cards featuring a badge to lid 'The Stereoscopic Treasury'. £400.00 - £500.00
587 A Victorian pink column Corinthian oil lamp with Art Nouveau relief pink glass font and original cranberry glass shade. £250.00 - £280.00
588 2 German bronze plaques depicting a 19th century huntsman and a bear hunting scene, 13 x 18 cm, £30.00 - £50.00
589 An early conductor's baton. £20.00 - £30.00
590 A large collection of Lord of the Rings painted lead models (180) together with magazines issues 1 - 180. £80.00 - £120.00

591 A South American Gaucho Quirt of hide with silver (?) handle with gold lettering 'FB'. £300.00 - £400.00
592 A 6 bottle cruet set on plated stand. £20.00 - £30.00
593 An anniversary clock under glass dome. £20.00 - £30.00
594 A pair of 19th century Cassoullettes. £400.00 - £500.00
595 A good quality silver plate spirit kettle on stand, complete. £40.00 - £60.00
596 4 Royal Doulton figurines - Cherie HN2341, Welcome HN3764 (Collector's Club), Tinkle Bell HN1677 and Daddy's Girl HN3435. £20.00 - £30.00
597 A superb 19th century Gothic brass oil lamp with Bristol blue glass font and original acid etched beehive shade. £250.00 - £280.00
598 A mixed lot of cranberry glass. £20.00 - £30.00
599 A mixed lot of The Beatles memorabilia including framed picture, photographs, books, record sleeves, etc. £25.00 - £35.00
600 Sonia Delauney textile, signed and numbered. £200.00 - £400.00
601 A new Hardy Angel fly reel with spare spool. £80.00 - £90.00
602 A New Okuma Zircon 50 fishing reel, a new Daiwa bait casting reel and a new Kingfisher spinning reel,. £30.00 - £40.00
603 A Swarovski crystal figure of a ballerina with box. £120.00 - £150.00
604 An old 'Dam' hobby spinning reel in its original box. £15.00 - £25.00
605 A new Sonik fly reel with 3 spare spools. £25.00 - £35.00
606 A box of in excess of 100 fishing flies and an empty fly box. £15.00 - £25.00
607 A New Airflo T7 fly reel and a new Contender reel with 2 spare spools. £25.00 - £35.00
608 A new Hardy 'Demon' reel with bag and 2 spare spools. £80.00 - £90.00
609 A mixed lot of model soldiers including boxed sets. £30.00 - £50.00
610 A Spitfire reconnaissance? camera, Air Ministry with an empty case. £20.00 - £30.00
611 A large collection of 3" x 4" celluloid and glass negatives contained in 27 boxes.  Appear mostly Victorian/Edwardian, captions refer to West Country towns like Dawlish, Sidmouth, Budleigh, etc., and a quantity taken in Ceylon and Malta.  Subjects include village scenes, local characters, postman, ships, cars, coastal views, 'Field Marshall Lord Roberts', motor bikes, biplanes and a steam train (approximately 500 negatives). £120.00 - £0.00
612 A Spitfire reconnaissance camera and spare 
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parts. £20.00 - £30.00
613 A case containing 5 military ariel survey camera filters for either PR3 or PR7. £50.00 - £80.00
614 A collection of approximately 250 glass lantern slides of various subjects including UK villages and people, steam trains, architecture, famous buildings and landscapes, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
615 A good quality Maverick fishing bag with fishing line, plugs, bite detector and other course fishing items. £20.00 - £30.00
616 A box of stamps, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
617 A huge quantity of 35mm colour slides.  Includes a large number taken in USA, Australia, Hong Kong, Japan and UK in 1950s. Subjects include quality images of trams in Australia, agricultural shows, vintage aircraft, Mardi Gras in New Orleans in 1957 and a fascinating selection of candid shots taken in Australia on the set of the film 'Smiley' starring Sir Ralph Richardson in 1956 (over 4,200 slides). £50.00 - £80.00
618 A Cauldon blue and white charger. £20.00 - £40.00
619 2 Royal Doulton figures being Diana and Belle together with a Royal Worcester figure of Queen Elizabeth II. £30.00 - £50.00
620 A Harrod's jewellery box. £20.00 - £30.00
621 An album of approximately 370 vintage postcards. £30.00 - £50.00
622 A fabulous collection of approximately 231 half-plate glass negatives, housed in 10 archival quality storage boxes, of steam engines, rolling stock, crash / fire / bomb damage, factory workers (including wartime craftswomen) and general railway scenes circa 1890-1930.  The quality of these images indicates that they were professionally taken, possibly by the Midland / Lancashire and Yorkshire / LMS Railways official photographer.  This very important photographic collection comes with a comprehensive list describing each negative. £750.00 - £1,000.00
623 A quantity of stamp albums. £20.00 - £30.00
624 A heavily carved antique Burmese? chair. £120.00 - £150.00
625 A figure of a Japanese Samurai soldier as a candle holder (sword a/f). £20.00 - £30.00
626 A set of Libra scales and weights. £20.00 - £30.00
627 Glass slides of Salonika - Two wooden boxes containing approximately 188 glass slides of Salonika, Greece. Taken around the end of the First World War, 1916-18.  Images include the ship 'Norseman' after being hit by U-boat submarine in 1916, street scenes and vendors, military police, railway station, priests, YMCA, farmers, artisans, Green military funeral, British military cemetery, etc. An important historical record of life in Macedonia in the early 20th century. £60.00 - £80.00
628 A 19th century mahogany planter/cooler. £100.00 -

 £120.00
629 A pair of large Cloissonne eggs. £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
630 A wooden tribal headrest with carved figures on each end. £30.00 - £50.00
631 A Dwerryhouse of Liverpool brass ship's clock, approximate diameter of face 7.75". £100.00 - £150.00
632 An album of trading cards. - Konami, Yu-Gi-Oh! £20.00 - £30.00
633 A collection of brass door knockers, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
634 'The Sketch' Volume 14, May - July 1896. £20.00 - £30.00
635 A vintage air rifle marked 'L31263' with label to butt 'Supercraft Green Mamba'. £30.00 - £50.00
636 A 19th century sword stick. £50.00 - £80.00
637 An early 19th century Japanese charger with depictions of people, dragon, flora and fauna recto, and blue and white decoration to underside rim, approximately 24.25" diameter. £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
638 A small (tradesman's) mahogany bow front chest of drawers on splay bracket feet. £45.00 - £55.00
639 A post card album of in excess of 100 vintage postcards including birthday, Christmas, Dorchester, Hunt House, Titanic and Olympic at Harland & Wolff, Birmingham, humorous etc. £50.00 - £80.00
640 A bronze figure of a lady. £80.00 - £120.00
640 An interesting stoneware vase stamped on base with makers mark £40.00 - £60.00A
641 A First World War cast plaster memorial frame with bronzed finish complete with photograph and death / memorial plaque atop for 14712 Lance Corporal Charles Arthur Hotchen of the 7th Battalion, Northamptonshire Regiment, who died on 25th September 1915 aged 26 and whose parents lived in Potterhanworth, Lincolnshire. £180.00 - £220.00
642 A collection of The Beatles books. £15.00 - £25.00
643 A mixed lot of ephemera including photographs, medals, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
644 6 Spitfire reconnaissance? camera lenses. £20.00 - £30.00
645 A small brass microscope. £20.00 - £30.00
646 A Willoughby of Windsor single Fusee movement wall clock. £80.00 - £120.00
647 A pair of old wall sconces. £20.00 - £30.00
648 A Victorian rosewood box containing reels of cotton thread. £20.00 - £40.00
649 A 19th century mahogany knife box (missing interior). £30.00 - £50.00
650 A set of 6 silver handled knives and forks. £20.00 - 
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£30.00
651 A silver topped swagger stick and a silver topped cane. £20.00 - £30.00
652 A coffee pot and a small pot both marked SS Flora and 2 other pots. £20.00 - £30.00
653 A Victorian mahogany shield shaped toilet mirror on drawer base with shell inlay. £25.00 - £35.00
654 A Victorian walnut domed top tea caddy. £40.00 - £60.00
655 2 coromandel wood boxes £30.00 - £50.00
656 A brass ceiling oil lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
657 An unusual coffee table with tribal village group base and glass top. £30.00 - £50.00
658 2 albums of old postcards, portraits, nostalgia, humorous, etc. £30.00 - £50.00
659 A Victorian mahogany 2 compartment box. £20.00 - £30.00
660 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid barometer with porcelain dial. £45.00 - £55.00
661 A magnificent silver plate canteen of cutlery in an oak cabinet with 3 drawers. £80.00 - £120.00
662 An early Victorian hand painted walnut sewing box with dedication inside lid. £30.00 - £50.00
663 A Victorian marble top credenza with cherub depictions 2 side doors, in need of some restoration. £80.00 - £120.00
664 A folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
665 An Art Nouveau silver plate on brass standard lamp. £40.00 - £60.00
666 A mahogany writing box. £20.00 - £30.00
667 A Victorian mahogany bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
668 A brass oil lamp and 2 brass candle lamps. £30.00 - £50.00
669 A pair of Belgian studio pottery chamber sticks and 3 vases. £20.00 - £30.00
670 A Victorian mahogany framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
671 A Victorian mahogany 'Duchy' dressing table. £50.00 - £80.00
672 A Victorian mahogany toilet mirror on drawer base. £20.00 - £30.00
673 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid mantel clock, in working order and with key. £40.00 - £60.00
674 A cut glass table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
675 A new Hardy Demon fishing rod in case. £50.00 - £80.00
676 A New Hardy Angel fishing rod in case. £50.00 - £80.00
677 A new Grey's 2 piece fly rod in case and a new Grey's 3 piece fly rod in case. £55.00 - £65.00
678 A Victorian pink glass lustre and one other. £20.00 - £30.00

679 A model sailing yacht. £30.00 - £50.00
680 A model of a galleon / sailing ship. £40.00 - £60.00
681 A Victorian pedal operated dentist drill. £80.00 - £120.00
682 A quantity of sequin decorated stoles. £20.00 - £30.00
683 A model of the galleon / sailing ship 'Endeavour'. £40.00 - £60.00
684 A model of the sailing ship 'The Danmark' in a plastic case. £40.00 - £60.00
685 A 3 piece marble clock set. £30.00 - £50.00
686 A model of a galleon / sailing ship in plastic case. £30.00 - £50.00
687 A quantity of vintage umbrellas. £20.00 - £30.00
688 A hand built model of a drifter fishing boat named 'HF 408'. £20.00 - £30.00
689 A large model of the British warship HMS Victory. £50.00 - £80.00
690 A Georgian cabriole leg planter. £150.00 - £180.00
691 A 1930s cigarette vending machine. £100.00 - £150.00
692 A rare and unusual Georgian triple gilt mirror of an ecclesiastical design from late 18th century.  (mirror silvering distressed). £300.00 - £500.00
693 A Victorian rosewood sewing table. £80.00 - £120.00
694 A framed and glazed 'signals' plan depicting ships and cannons. £20.00 - £30.00
695 A Victorian rosewood sewing table. £80.00 - £120.00
696 An oval gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
697 A model pond yacht.. £20.00 - £30.00
698 An oak cased 8 day Grandfather clock with painted dial. £150.00 - £180.00
699 A 3 piece clock garniture comprising clock surmounted mother with child and pair of candelabra. £120.00 - £150.00
700 A mahogany display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
701 4 Staffordshire flatback figures (1 a/f) and a pair of figures (both a/f). £30.00 - £50.00
702 A mahogany cased 8 day Grandfather clock with painted dial. £150.00 - £180.00
703 A good quality mahogany linen cupboard £80.00 - £120.00
704 A small mahogany chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
705 A good oak smoker's cabinet. £80.00 - £120.00
706 A light wood 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £40.00 - £60.00
707 A Victorian Vienna double weight wall clock. £175.00 - £225.00
708 An early carved oak settle with lion head arms. 
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£200.00 - £300.00
709 4 framed Victorian cristolians. £80.00 - £120.00
710 A 4 drawer mahogany chest. £40.00 - £60.00
711 A Victorian mahogany Vienna single weight wall clock with barley twist decoration. £175.00 - £225.00
712 A framed and glazed oval picture of a lady, a circular picture of a young girl and 2 miniature portraits of ladies. £20.00 - £30.00
713 A Victorian mahogany sewing table. £100.00 - £150.00
714 A mahogany Davenport. £50.00 - £80.00
715 A mahogany fold over card table on reeded legs. £80.00 - £120.00
716 A shooting and 2 shooting sticks including horn handled. £30.00 - £50.00
717 A late 19th century Chinese charger featuring depictions of floral and fauna recto, blue and white decoration to under side of rim and period labels verso.  (Approximate diameter 18 3/8") £800.00 - £1,000.00
718 A cranberry glass epergne. £80.00 - £120.00
719 A late 19th century Chinese blue and white charger with decoration to underside rim and marking verso (approximately 15 7/8" diameter). £400.00 - £600.00
720 An Irish Chippendale hall table. £650.00 - £750.00
721 A Victorian music box playing 8 tunes. £600.00 - £800.00
722 A 2 drawer drop side table. £40.00 - £60.00
723 A walnut and amboyna etagere. £100.00 - £120.00
724 2 umbrella's with silver bands and an umbrella with gold coloured fittings. £20.00 - £40.00
725 A fragile large ceramic plate which is heavily decorated with 3D roses and leaves by Zsolnay Pecs.  It has a firing crack in 2 direction of the back but nevertheless has been sold from the factory and hung on a wall.  Impresses Zsolnay mark and printed mark on the back. £40.00 - £60.00
726 A Victorian mahogany kneehole desk. £500.00 - £700.00
727 A Victorian torchere. £20.00 - £30.00
728 A mahogany rocking horse. £300.00 - £400.00
729 An early genuine African spear with a 'carved head' to shaft. £20.00 - £40.00
730 A drop side writing table. £30.00 - £50.00
731 A pair of brass candlesticks with drip trays. £20.00 - £30.00
732 An oval framed portrait of an Edwardian lady with concave glass. £20.00 - £30.00
733 A rosewood ladies inlaid desk with brass gallery. £450.00 - £550.00

734 An R.A.F 'A' sector clock. £150.00 - £150.00
735 A single Fusee wall clock by William S Burton, 39, Ford Street. £80.00 - £120.00
736 3 Coalport figurines. £30.00 - £50.00
737 A pair of hand painted glass vases and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
738 A quantity of bisque porcelain dogs. £20.00 - £30.00
739 4 Shorter Toby jugs. £20.00 - £30.00
740 3 Shorter Toby jugs, a Toby teapot and a Doulton jug. £20.00 - £30.00
741 A mahogany display cabinet. £100.00 - £150.00
742 3 Royal Worcester figures and a Royal Worcester candle snuffer. £40.00 - £60.00
743 A Victorian swan jug. £20.00 - £30.00
744 A Royal Doulton stoneware vase. £30.00 - £50.00
745 3 glass vases and a scent bottle. £15.00 - £25.00
746 A 4 piece silver plate tea set on tray. £25.00 - £35.00
747 A bird decorated jug and a vase. £20.00 - £30.00
748 2 Coalport figures and a Wedgwood figure. £30.00 - £50.00
749 3 female figures. £15.00 - £25.00
750 A pair of yew wood hanging shelves. £200.00 - £300.00
751 A mahogany desk. £30.00 - £50.00
752 A mahogany wall clock. £30.00 - £50.00
753 A Chinese dower chest. £200.00 - £300.00
754 A Victorian marquetry inlaid card table. £700.00 - £900.00
755 A magnificent 19th century writing cabinet. £300.00 - £500.00
756 An oak barley twist gate leg table with carved edge. £20.00 - £30.00
757 A mid-Victorian walnut sewing table with inlaid fold-over games compendium table-top for chess, backgammon and cribbage £300.00 - £400.00
758 One of the earliest vacuum cleaners known, restored. £100.00 - £150.00
759 A Windsor chair. £30.00 - £50.00
760 An Edwardian inlaid chair. £30.00 - £50.00
761 A mahogany tripod table. £30.00 - £50.00
762 A mahogany ladies chair. £30.00 - £50.00
763 A Victorian 3 shelf etagere. £30.00 - £50.00
764 A Victorian walnut inlaid music cabinet. £250.00 - £350.00
765 A 19th century carved hall chair. £80.00 - £120.00
766 A Victorian 3 tier walnut Canterbury with central drawer. £300.00 - £400.00
767 A carved oak barometer/thermometer. £40.00 - £60.00
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768 A Fortin stick barometer. £50.00 - £80.00
769 A Victorian mahogany wall clock. £40.00 - £60.00
770 A mahogany barometer. £40.00 - £60.00
771 A mahogany wall clock. £40.00 - £60.00
772 A mahogany barometer. £40.00 - £60.00
773 A mahogany wall clock. £30.00 - £50.00
774 A Victorian mahogany wheel barometer with silvered dial. £40.00 - £60.00
775 A classical designed leather style comfy armchair in soft beige. £100.00 - £150.00
776 An oak cabinet with lead glazed doors. £20.00 - £30.00
777 A Victorian mahogany wardrobe. £40.00 - £60.00
778 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers. £50.00 - £80.00
779 A Victorian mahogany twin weight Vienna wall clock. £175.00 - £220.00
780 A display cabinet with Asprey transfers. £180.00 - £220.00
781 A large Victorian fire surround with over mantel mirror. £150.00 - £180.00
782 A mahogany framed mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
783 A Snooker score board by H J Dickinson, Billiard Table Manufacturer's of London. £30.00 - £50.00
784 A Victorian Coalbrookdale fire surround. £500.00 - £800.00
785 A cast metal wall plaque. £40.00 - £60.00
786 An ornate framed mirror. £40.00 - £60.00
787 A mahogany astragal glazed display cabinet. £30.00 - £50.00
788 An oak and mahogany long case clock, Stonehouse, Leeds, a/f. £200.00 - £250.00
789 A Dutch Grandfather clock case. £150.00 - £180.00
790 An oak long case clock, Wilkinson, Alston,. a/f. £150.00 - £180.00
791 An oak long case clock, Johnson, Barnard Castle, a/f. £200.00 - £250.00
792 A mahogany long case clock, Yarmouth, a/f. £200.00 - £250.00
793 A pine cased Grandfather clock with battery movement. £30.00 - £50.00
794 A modern oak cased Grandfather clock. £40.00 - £60.00
795 A mahogany book case. £30.00 - £50.00
796 A glazed corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
797 A metal wall mounting candle holder. £20.00 - £30.00
798 A mahogany inlaid dressing table. £30.00 - £50.00
799 A mahogany inlaid wardrobe. £30.00 - £50.00
800 A mahogany astragal glazed display cabinet. 

£40.00 - £60.00
800 A Georgian mahogany bow front chest of drawers with cross banded veneered top £80.00 - £120.00A
801 A rare 1930's 'Continuous' gramophone. £100.00 - £150.00
802 A Stone trough. £20.00 - £30.00
803 A Park Drive cigarettes sign. £80.00 - £120.00
804 A rosewood side table. £30.00 - £50.00
805 A tripod wine table. £10.00 - £20.00
806 A nest of 3 tables., £20.00 - £30.00
807 A mahogany side table. £20.00 - £30.00
808 A Victorian mahogany tip top table. £40.00 - £60.00
809 A pair of pink upholstered rocking chairs. £30.00 - £50.00
810 A large old wooden lidded box. £80.00 - £120.00
811 A Mobil Oils sign. £80.00 - £120.00
812 A Castrol GTX sign, £100.00 - £120.00
813 A Ferguson tractor sign. £80.00 - £120.00
814 A 'Beware of Trains' sign. £50.00 - £80.00
815 A red enamel 'Cadbury' sign. £250.00 - £280.00
816 A small Cadbury sign, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
817 A South American tribal figure. £20.00 - £30.00
818 A 20th century pub sign bracket. £30.00 - £50.00
819 An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
820 A mahogany bureau. £50.00 - £80.00
821 A large industrial light. £20.00 - £30.00
822 A Vienna wall clock with spring mechanism. £40.00 - £60.00
823 A Victorian mahogany fold over table. £40.00 - £60.00
824 An oak book case. £20.00 - £30.00
825 A religious figure. £20.00 - £30.00
826 A 2 over 3 pine chest of drawers. £30.00 - £50.00
827 A good quality canoe with paddles etc., £50.00 - £100.00
828 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
829 A rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
830 A walnut desk with leather inset top. £30.00 - £50.00
831 A brass capped Georgian breakfast table. £100.00 - £150.00
832 A mahogany wall clock with carved door. £80.00 - £120.00
833 A mahogany 2 door, 2 drawer cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
834 An oval inlaid loo table. £40.00 - £60.00
835 An oak gate leg table. £20.00 - £30.00
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836 An Edwardian inlaid elbow chair. £20.00 - £30.00
837 A brass standard lamp base. £15.00 - £25.00
838 A Victorian twin weight Vienna wall clock with Gustav Becker movement. £175.00 - £225.00
839 A Victorian single weight Vienna wall clock. £175.00 - £225.00
840 A Bombe front bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
841 An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
842 A superb model of 'The Bounty' in a display case, 100 x 100 x 31 cm.. £100.00 - £150.00
843 A 14 drawer chest. £40.00 - £60.00
844 A Chippendale 3 glass mirror. £300.00 - £400.00
845 A Victorian mahogany 4 drawer chest. £40.00 - £60.00
846 A boxed Hornby Dublo electric train set, EDP15 Silver King Engine and a boxed Meccano power control unit A3. £50.00 - £80.00
847 Thomas Mason circa 1820 grey wash watercolours of 2 scenes of ruins of baths at Cavacull Rome, (inscribed verso). £100.00 - £200.00
848 Thomas Mason circa 1820 two pencil on card with varnish drawings - 'The Parting of Achilles and Rhesus' and 'Achilles Triumphant after slaying Hector of Troy'. £100.00 - £200.00
849 3 Unframed Vincent Haddelsey prints. £20.00 - £30.00
850 A carved African village scene. £30.00 - £50.00
851 A mahogany bureau. £20.00 - £30.00
852 A Dutch marquetry bureau. £900.00 - £1,100.00
853 A pine corner cabinet. £30.00 - £50.00
854 A white framed mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
855 A 2 door display cabinet. £30.00 - £50.00
856 3 shelves of assorted Babycham collectables. £30.00 - £50.00
857 4 Coalport figurines. £20.00 - £30.00
858 A French Napoleon II mercury mirror. £80.00 - £120.00
859 An oval gilt framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
860 A 19th century gilt wood standard lamp. £25.00 - £35.00
861 A Victorian marquetry hanging cabinet. £200.00 - £300.00
862 A Windsor chair. £30.00 - £50.00
863 A Windsor chair. £30.00 - £50.00
864 A Rocking nursing chair with a side drawer. £250.00 - £350.00
865 A rosewood Canterbury with brass gallery. £300.00 - £400.00
866 A Vintage Irish rose crocheted bed spread in cotton. £45.00 - £55.00

867 A small barometer. £15.00 - £25.00
868 A small barometer. £15.00 - £25.00
869 An unusual gilt framed mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
870 A mahogany cabinet with mirror back. £30.00 - £50.00
871 A quantity of Indian head dresses etc., £20.00 - £30.00
872 3 Spode Italian tureens, 2 cake plates, a cheese dish and a gravy boat. £30.00 - £50.00
873 A Victorian walnut Bon Heur De Jour. £150.00 - £180.00
874 An 8 day painted dial Grandfather clock, Jos. Barr, Retford,. £150.00 - £180.00
875 2 Old African bows and 2 spears. £15.00 - £25.00
876 A good quality oak dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
877 A crate of fly tying tools and equipment etc., mostly new. £20.00 - £30.00
878 Press negatives - large collection of 35 mm black and white negatives taken by local press photographer centred around the Weymouth area of Dorset in the 1980's.  Subjects include lifeboat launches/incidents, Spitfire flight, Radio 1 roadshow on Weymouth beach with DJ Steve Wright, Union of Democratic mineworkers annual conference and numerous other local events that made the papers.  Over 500 envelopes containing approximately 9000 negatives. £40.00 - £60.00
879 A good quality Shakespeare fishing bag and fly fishing equipment including flies, line etc. £20.00 - £30.00
880 5 old Asian stick puppets, a/f. £15.00 - £25.00
881 In excess of 50 pieces of Spode Italian pattern table ware. £40.00 - £60.00
882 In excess of 45 pieces of Spode Italian pattern dinner ware. £40.00 - £60.00
883 A Spode Italian pattern tureen and 3 bowls. £20.00 - £30.00
884 A Spode Italian pattern coffee set. £20.00 - £30.00
885 5 pieces of Spode Italian pattern including strainer bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
886 A good lot of Spode Italian pattern tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
887 A pair of Tulip shaped spill vases. £10.00 - £20.00
888 An early 20th century mahogany crib with silk valances. £75.00 - £95.00
889 A mahogany desk with gallery back. £80.00 - £120.00
890 A portfolio of paintings and prints. £20.00 - £30.00
891 A rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
892 A mahogany sofa table. £100.00 - £120.00
893 A D shaped mahogany fold over table. £40.00 - £60.00
894 A mahogany extending dining table. £50.00 - 
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£80.00
895 A pair of Chinese arm chairs. £300.00 - £400.00
896 A rocking chair, £35.00 - £45.00
897 A 2 door mahogany secretaire. £80.00 - £120.00
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